## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in th	is DPA between i	t and Decati	ur Public School Dist	rict 61
("Originating LEA") which is dated , to any				
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its si				
privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not				2011-0220010 NO.
term, or schedule of services, or to any other provis				
Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data p				
unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider n	endere a manere de la filipi de la como anticida e	our entremental entremental de la company		
				20.00
material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a				
the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) year				
Subscribing LEAs should send	(79.5)7(	signed	Exhibit	"E'
to Provider at the following email address: hel	io@codens.com	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	*	
DROVIDED				
PROVIDER:				
BY: Mey Davio	Date: 6/4/21			
Printed Name: Meg Davis	Title/Position:	Director of S	Sales	
2. Subscribing LEA			7 7	
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreem		the second of th		•
the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA			· ·	same
terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the and	Decatur Public So	hool District 61		
**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MU	IST DELIVER NOT	ICE OF ACCE	PTANCE TO PROVI	DER
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **				
Subscribing LEA:				

By: *John Langley* Date: <u>2022-05-09</u>

Printed Name: <u>John Langley</u> Title: <u>Instructional Technology Coordinator</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Pleasant Plains CUSD 8

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: John Langley

Title: Instructional Technology Coordinator

Address:

Phone: <u>2176261041</u>

Email: jlangley@ppcusd8.org